
Metric 2.3.3 - Students are encouraged to use ICT support (mobile-based learning, online 

material, podcast, virtual laboratories, learning apps etc.) for their learning including on field 

practice. 

Clarification Asked- 

HEI has not provided any supporting documents as per SOP. HEI needs to provide the 

programme wise list of students using ICT support, documentary evidence in support of the 

claim Landing page of the Gateway to the LMS used 

Response-  

1. Programme wise list of students using ICT support is attached. (Appendix-I)

2. Link to LMS is given below:-

Link- https://sheeladevicollege.org/studentlms/

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Appendix-I 



1 1..4 Number of students on-rolls during the last five years 

Provide details of Student for the reference period (Five years on-rolls) 
Year SI. No ogramm1 Name of the Student Unique Student ID/ 

Registration number 

Year 1 
2017-2018 B.Ed. 

1 ALISHA LAXMIDHAR MISHRA 20184036333826 
2 AJAY DATTUJI GAYKI A7/35934 
3 ANJALI SHALIKRAM GAUTAM 2010016600916170 
4 ANURADHA BIMRAO WADEKAR 2010016600588143 
5 ARTI AVADH KISHORE PANDAY 20184036333827 
6 BUSHRAJABEEN MOHAMMAD AZIZ KHAN Al0/20477 
7 DEEPAK ASANT SINGH 
8 DIPTY PRASAD DEULKAR 
9 DIVYA RAHULJOSHI 

10 DURGA KOTHIRAM BOBADE 
11 HARSHIL RAMESH KHIREKAR 
12 HINA RAMCHANDRA MESHRAM 
13 JITENDRA RAMAWTAR SINGH 
14 LAXMI RAJARAM BHAGAT 
15 MANDA JAYWANT MANDPE 
16 MANJU GHANSHYAM PATLE 
17 MAYAJAIKUMAR NAIK 
18 MONALI MANOHAR KHAWSHI 
19 MUKUL KISHORE BOBADE 
20 NEETA NIRANJAN PARDHI 
21 NEHA DADARAO RAJAS 
22 NEHA RADHESHYAM CHOUDHARY 
23 NEHJ\ TIRATHSINGH BAGHEL 
24 PALLAVI RADHESHYAM LATTA 
25 PANKAJ GULAB RAUT 
26 POOJA RAGHVEER SINGH 
27 POOJA SHRAWANJI NAGPURE 
28 PRAMILA RAJARAM MALAKHEDE 
29 PRIYA NIRANJAN SHAHU 
30 PRIYANKA RAMESH GAWANDE 
31 PUJA SADANADA KUSHWAHA 
32 RAJESH HANSRAJ SAHU 
33 RAJLAXMI KASHINATH CHOWBE 

2015016600126333 
828 
829 
830 
A6/2242 
2012016600562175 
835 
201001660164024 
2015016602492087 
NU/A8/9294 
NU/G/13769 
2012016600083096 
NU/87/10614 
2010016600448953 
2011016600195341 
2000/9551 
2015016601967095 
A6/17554 
2010016600177373 
2010016600952757 
2015016602285986 
2011016601453681 
2013016600144321 
2011016600763334 
2010016600493696 
00/56078 
831 
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34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 

Year• l 
2017-18 B.Ed. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
16 

ROHINI DINESH JAISWAL 
SACHIN SANJU DONGRE 
SAMRUDDHI NAMDEORAO KALE 
SAPNA ASHOK MANGRULKAR 
SEEMA SOMNATH PATEL 
SHAHEEN MAHABOOB SHEIKH 
SHRUTI NATHUJI VAIDYA 
SMITA RAMRAO GHANATE 
SUDHA RAJESH RATHI 
SUJATA ANIRUDDHA BAGDE 
SUPRIYA BHIMRAO UKEY 
URMILA GORU SINGHN BHANDARI 
VAISHALI ASHOK VAIDHYA 
VAISHALI BHOJRAJ DHURVE 
VISHWAJEET ASHISH GUHA 

AN KITA DHANENRAKUMAR JAIN 
ARCHANA VIKAS NAIDU 
JAYSHREE NARESHCHAND KURIL 
KUNDAN KUMAR UDAY SHANKAR SINGH 
PINALI NATTHUJI SONKUSRE 
PRANALI ANANDRAO YAWALKAR 
RAU5HAN KUMAR SINGH 
SHEETALKUPANNASHEKPETH 
SNEHA MORESHWAR MADAVI 
TANUSHREE SANJOY SAMANTA 
TEENA ARUN MESH RAM 
VINOD MAROTI 8ORKUTE 
VISHAKHA PRASHANT BEDARKAR 
AAYESHA SIDDIQA SCHAil 
PRIYANKA ARUN KHIRWADKAR 

2015016602277905 
2011016600383976 
2015016601200596 
832 
2010016601054090 
2010016600148281 
NU/A5/28115 
A2/14010 
833 
NU/A3/54552 
NU/A7/34509 
834 -
2011016600226515 -
NU/E/8481 
A8/11082 

' 

2.0176E+13 
2.0176E+~ 

A9/27020 
2.0176E+l3 

NU/A66247 
Al0/2700 

2.0176E+13 
NU/A7/26280 
2010016601170760 

2.0176E+l3 
2.0176E+13 

2010016600263014 
NU/B125 
2015016602672537 
2015016602672603 

@#v 
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lumber of students on-rolls during the last five years 

ovide details of Student for the reference pe · d (F' no Ive years on-ro Is) 
Year SI. No ogramm 

Year 1 
2018-2019 B.Ed. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 

Name of the Student 

.. 

AKHILESH ANAND KUMAR 
AMRAPALI JAGDISHRAO WANKHEDE 
ANIL KAMLESHWARI MAHATO KUMAR 
ANITA RAVINDRA DWIVEDI 

. ANKITA DNYANESHWAR SATPUTE 
ANKOSH DADARAM DESHMUKH 
ASHA RANGDALE 
DANA YA SHABA SHEIKH 
DEEPAK SHAMRAO RAMTEKE 
DIMPLE AMODKUMAR KU MARI 
DURGA TULSIRAM CHUNCHUNWAR 
HARMINDAR KAUR SINGH 
JAY5HREE PIYUSH RINKE 
KHUSHBU SHIVSHANKARPRASAD KUMA 
KIRAN UMRAJ SHENDE 
MADHURI PRABHAKAR DABHADE 
MADHURI SURESH TRIPATHI 
MANGALA ANANDRAO GHULE 
MEGHA RAMCHANDRA BHOWATE 
MILIND KISANLAL BORKAR 
MOHAMMAD SAGEER AHMAD KHAN 
NAFISA JAMIL SHEIKH 

. NAMRATA SUNIL DOMDE 
NASH I MA MATH URA GAJBHIYE 
NEITA ISHWARIPRASAD SANODIYA 
NEHA LALMOHAN JHA 
NEHA PURUSHOTTAM KHANDATE 
NEHASHARMA 
PALLAVI NANDKISHOR KULKARNI 
PAVITRA DASHRATH CHAKRAWARTI 
POOJA RAMDAS GHORPADE 
PREETI SUKHDEO MANOHARE 

Unique Student ID/ 
Registration number 

-

20194036301394 
NU/A2/17758 
20194036301395 
Al0/39489 
2011016600648630 
2015016600490927 
2010016600588522 
2015016602284534 
NU/2000/9606 
20194036301381 
20194036301382 
20194036301383 
20150166001590662 
20194036301396 
A7/15951 
20194036301384 
EXT/512/50245 
A8/3589 
A7/12391 
A5/28315 
2013016600158380 
2010016600588603 
2013016600823330 
NU/A6/17263 
2010016600301580 
20175007130627 
2015016600846000 
NU/A3/50093 
20194036301386 
20194036301387 
2015016600070310 
NU/A6/58145 
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33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
so 

Year- 2 
2018-2019 B.Ed. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

PRITEE DINESHPRASAD SHRIVASTVA 
EXT/503/MA/6680 

201501662548081 
RAJNI DAYASHANKAR TIWARI 

M/166449 RAJESHWARI NITIN SANGOLKAR 
RAVINDRAKUMAR SOMAJI CHAPDI 2015016601398f87 

EXT/5/2000 REENA SANJIB SH EEL 
2015016601216520 

ROHINI KUNAL HINGE 
20194036301389 SANTOSHI SHANKAR KUMARI 
2015016602371233 SATYA VINODKUMAR SINGH 

SHEETAL ARJUNRAO KHANDARE NU/A9/46595 

SHIVKUMAR RADHELAL MADAVI A9/13447 

SHYAMAL CHANDRASHEKHAR KOKATE 20194036301390 

SNEHA SURESH WASANKAR 20194036301391 

TOM ESH RI TUNDILAL SONWANE A9/13452 

URMILDAS SUKHDAS MANIKPUREE 20194036301397 

VANDANA CHANDRESHWAR YADAV 20194036301392 

VARSHA MADHUKAR PALSULE 20194036301393 
VIKAS SO MAJ I CHAP DI 20150166005421112 
YOGESH BHAIYALAL SAHU 2013016600144681 

rs;•"'. 
'· ,cl , ... 1' ' 

ALISHA LAXMIDHAR MISHRA 20184036333826 
AJAY DATTUJI GAYKI A7/35934 
ANJALI SHALIKRAM GAUTAM 2010016600916170 
ANURADHA BIMRAO WADEKAR 2010016600588143 
ARTI AVADH KISHORE PANDAY 20184036333827 
DEEPAK ASANT SINGH 2015016600126333 
Deepak Asant Singh 2.01502E+ 15 
DIPTY PRASAD DEULKAR 828 
DIVYA RAHULJOSHI 829 
DURGA KOTHIRAM BOBADE 830 
HARSHIL RAMESH KHIREKAR A6/2242 
HINA RAMCHANDRA MESHRAM 2012016600?62175 
LAXMI RAJARAM BHAGAT 201001660164024 
MANDA JAYWANT MANDPE 2015016602492087 
MANJU GHANSHYAM PATLE NU/A8/9294 
MAYAJAIKUMAR NAIK NU/G/13769 
MONALI MANOHAR KHAWSHI 2012016600083096 
MUKUL KISHORE BOBADE NU/87/10614 
NEETA NIRANJAN PARDHI 2010016600448953 
NEHA DADARAO RAJAS 2011016600195341 
NEHA RADHESHYAM CHOUDHARY 2000/9551 
NEHA TIRATHSINGH BAGHEL 2015016601967095 
PALLAVI RADHESHYAM LATTA A6/17554 
PANKAJ GULAB RAUT 2010016600177373 
POOJA SHRAWANJI NAGPURE 2015016602285986 
PRAMILA RAJARAM MALAKHcoc c:GE "" L2011016601453681 
PRIYA NIRANJAN SHAHU 1/,<;>'7 

"""' 
13016600144321 n - .. 
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28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 

PRIYANKA RAMESH GAWANDE 
PUJA SADANADA KUSHWAHA 
RAJESH HANSRAJ SAHU 
RAJLAXMI KASHINATH CHOWBE 
ROHINI DINESH JAISWAL 
SACHIN SANJU DONGRE 
SAMRUDDHI NAMDEORAO KALE 

. SAPNA ASHOK MANGRULKAR 
SEEMA SOMNATH PATEL 
SHAHEEN MAHABOOB SHEIKH 
SHRUTIKA NATHUJI VAIDYA 
SMITA RAMRAO GHANATE 
SUDHA RAJESH RATHI 
SUJATA ANIRUDDHA BAG DE 
SUPRIYA BHIMRAO UKEY 
URMILA GORU SINGHN BHANDARI 
VAISHALI ASHOK VAIDHYA 
VAISHALI BHOJRAJ DHURVE 
VISHWAJEET ASHISH GUHA 

2011016600763334 
2010016600493696 
00/56078 
831 
2015016602277905 
2011016600383976 
2015016601200596 
832 
2010016601054090 
2010016600148281 
NU/A5/28115 
A2/14010 
833 
NU/A3/54552 
NU/A7/34509 
834 
2011016600226515 
NU/E/8481 
A8/11082 
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, Number of students on-rolls during the last five years 

/ vide details of Student for the reference period (Five years on rolls) ro 
Year SI. No rogramme Name of the Student 

Year 1 
, 

2019-2021 B.Ed. 
1 MRTI PRADIPRAO BANSOD 
2 MRTI TOTALAL CHANDRE 
3 AASHA KAMLESHWARPRASAD MISHRA 
4 BHAGYASHRI SOMESHWAR CHOPKAR 
5 BIPTENDRA NABAL SINSINWAR 
6 CHETANA RATANKARJI BAWANKAR 
7 DEVIKA HARIDAS GIRIPUNJE 
8 DHANSHREE CHAITANYA GURRAM 
9 DHANSHREE RAM LAL LANJEWAR 

10 DIKSHA ANIL WAKODE 
11 DIKSHA CHAITRAM SHENDE 
12 DISHA KHEMCHANDRA BHAMBORE 
13 DIVYA MADHUKAR WANKHEDE 
14 GUNJAN THATSINGH RANA 
15 JAYASHRI SURESH CHOUDHARY 
16 KALPANA ANIL KASHYAP 
17 KANCHAN SUBHASH SETIA 
18 KIRTI KRISHNA TIWARI 
19 KUMAR! SUDHA RANI MANDAL 
20 MADHURIMA ASHOK GHOSH 
21 MONALI BHOJRAJ CHINCHKHEDE 
22 MONALI VEDPRAKASH CHOUDHARY 
23 NANDINI GOVINDRAJ KHUSHWAHA 
24 NAYANA SHIVCHARAN MANDPE 
25 NIKKI RAMNARAYAN SINGH 
26 NILISHA PRABHAKAR KUKODE 
27 NISHA UDAYRAO SATPUTE 
28 PAYAL PANDURANGJI GABHANE 
29 POOJA RADHAKRISHNA SHIVHARE 
30 POOJA VIJAY WADHAI 
31 POONAM KUMAR! GAUTAM SINGH 

32 PRISCILLE PRAMOD AHIRE 
33 PRIYA UDARAM BORKAR 
34 PRIYANKA PRAFULLA ANJANKAR 

35 RITU KU MARI ARVIND RAI 
36 SAKSHI AVINASH PURI 
37 SARITA VINOD BANSOD 
38 SHRADDHA RATAN BADGE 

Unique Student ID/ 
Registration number 

. -

20204025401436 
NU/34120 
2011016600764250 
20204025401437 
20204025401450 
2013016600207120 
2015016602610475 
2015016601038116 
2015016602068131 
2013016600392505 
2015016600828347 
2012016600095236 
2015016600862360 
2011016601085523 
20204025401438 
20204025401439 
NU/A4/162023 
A9/8800 
20204025401440 
2015016602274910 
2015016601800130 
201720280147 
20204025401441 
2013016600823352 
2015016602148127 
20204025401442 
2015016601037496 
2013016600056843 
2011016601079387 
2015016602366754 
2013016600055816 
2015016602784315 
20204025401443 
A/05/MA/1484 
20204025401444 
20204025401445 
20204025401446 
NU/A3/45767 

Principal 
-~eeladevl College of Education 

Wadi, Nagpllr•440023. 



...... 

39 SHRADHHA VIKRANT CHAUDHARI 2013016600333557 
40 SOMESHWAR DHARAMPAL CHOPKAR 2013016600298137 ---
41 SONALI SUBHASH BHUJADE 2011016601436984 
42 SONAM BINDUSAGAR MOURYA 2012016600705391 
43 SUMAN VINOD PRASAD 2013016600157816 -
44 TANUSHREE SAMIR DAS 2015016600282150 
45 TINU RAMDAS SAWARBANDE 2012016600181150 
46 VAISHALI RAMESHRAO DHARAMKAR 20204025401447 
47 VINITA KUMAR! PADMAKAR MISHRA 20204025401448 
48 VINOD GIRIDHAR JIZOTE NU/G/49255 
49 VRUNDA RAJENDRA ANANTWAR NU/2000/64063 so VRUSHALI SUBHASHRAO PUNDKAR 2020402540449 I 

Year- 2 
L . ~· 2018-2019 B.Ed. 

1 AKHILESH ANAND KUMAR 20194036301394 2 AMRAPALI JAGDISHRAO WANKHEDE NU/A2/17758 3 ANIL KAMLESHWARI MAHATO KUMAR 20194036301395 4 ANITA RAVINDRA DWIVEDI Al0/39489 5 ANKITA DNYANESHWAR SATPUTE 
2011016600648630 6 ANKOSH DADARAM DESHMUKH 
2015016600490927 7 ASHA RANGDALE 
2010016600588522 8 DANA YA SHABA SHEIKH 
2015016602284534 9 DEEPAK SHAM RAO RAMTEKE 
NU/2000/9606 10 DIMPLE AMODKUMAR KU MARI 
20194036301381 11 DURGA TULSIRAM CHUNCHUNWAR 
20194036301382 12 HARMINDAR KAUR SINGH 
20194036301383 13 JAYSHREE PIYUSH RINKE 
20150166001590662 14 KHUSHBU SHIVSHANKARPRASAD KUMARI 
20194036301396 15 KIRAN UMRAJ SHENDE 
A?/15951 16 MADHURI PRABHAKAR DABHADE 
20194036301384 17 MADHURI SU RESH TRIPATHI 
EXT/512/50245 18 MANGALA ANANDRAO GHULE 
A8/3589 19 MEGHA RAMCHANDRA BHOWATE 
A7/12391 20 MILIND KISANLAL BORKAR 
A5/28315 21 MOHAMMAD SAGEER AHMAD KHAN 
2013016600158380 22 NAFISA JAMIL SHEIKH 
2010016600588603 23 NAMRATA SUNIL DOMDE 
2013016600823330 24 NASHIMA MATHURA GAJBHIYE 
NU/A6/17263 25 NEETA ISHWARIPRASAD SANODIYA 
2010016600301580 26 NEHA LALMOHAN JHA 
20175007130627 27 NEHA PURUSHOTTAM KHANDATE 
2015016600846000 28 NEHASHARMA 
NU/A3/50093 29 PALLAVI NANDKISHOR KULKARNI 
20194036301386 30 PAVITRA DASHRATH CHAKRAWARTI 
20194036301387 31 POOJA RAMDAS GHORPADE--=-. 
2015016600070310 32 PREETI SUKHDEO MAN t~ NU/A6/58145 1~;- !Ynw .., WADI, o 

Principal ,~ NAGPUR gl/ 
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- 33 PRITEE DINESHPRASAD SHRIVASTVA EXT /5O3/MA/6680 - 34 RAJNI DAYASHANKAR TIWARI 201501662548081 ,_ 
35 RAJESHWARI NITIN SANGOLKAR M/166449 - 36 RAVINDRAKUMAR SOMAJI CHAPDI 2015016601398187 
37 REENA SANJIB SHEEL EXT/5/2000 
38 ROHINI KUNAL HINGE 2015016601216520 
39 SANTOSHI SHANKAR KU MARI 20194036301389 
40 SATYA VINODKUMAR SINGH 2015016602371233 
41 SHEET AL ARJUNRAO KHAN DARE NU/A9/46595 
42 SHIVKUMAR RADHELAL MADAVI A9/13447 
43 SHYAMAL CHANDRASHEKHAR KOKATE 20194036301390 
44 SNEHA SURESH WASANKAR 20194036301391 
45 TOMESHRI TUN DI LAL SONWANE A9/13452 
46 URMILDAS SUKHDAS MANIKPUREE 20194036301397 

47 VANDANA CHANDRESHWAR YADAV 20194036301392 

48 VARSHA MADHUKAR PALSULE 20194036301393 

49 VIKAS SOMAJI CHAPDI 20150166005421112 

so YOGESH BHAIYALAL SAHU 2013016600144681 

" 1ncil'la\ . r r r f Education 
. col\ege o 

<;hee\ade~' -440023. 
• . Wadi)Jagpur 



/,,,;de details of Student for the reference period (Five years on-rolls) 

'year I SI. No togram~ Name of the Student 

ye,rl 
2020-2022 B.Ed. 

1 AASIYA AZMAT KHAN 
2 AKASH ARVIND INGLE 
3 AMAL CHATTIMATTEL SYRIL 
4 AMIT RUKIRAM BHENDARKAR 
5 AN KITA HARISH KASHYAP 
6 ANKUSH SANTOSH SINGH 
7 ASHWINI o·INESH CHOPKAR 
8 CHETAN KHEMRAI DUBEY 
9 CHHANNUBAI BHAVRAO PATLE 

10 DEEPALI PRAKASH LONARKAR 
11 DIPALI BABANRAO TITARMARE 
12 GEETA SHAMBHU POKHRIYAL 
13 GITA SHAN KAR BHAGAT 
14 GUNJAN SATISHRAO UGALE 

15 JEPHIN THOMAS BIJU 
16 JYOTI BHAGIRATHI JENA 
17 KARISHMA ANIL KATARIYA 

18 KAVITA RANGRAO OAF 

19 KIRAN RAIESH MANNI 

20 LALITA NAMDEORAO AAGASE 

21 MAH DU RI RAMCHANDRA SHAMBHARKAR 

22 MONIKA BHUJANGRAO OAF 

23 NAFISA SHAKEEL SHAH 

24 NARMADA SURA! BISEN 

25 PALLAVI DHANRAI DANGE 

26 POOJA PRAKASH CHOUDHARY 

27 POOJA SANJAY TOLE 

28 POOJA RAIKUMAR INGOLE 

29 PRADEEP KUMAR RAMJEET SINGH 

30 PRANJALI VIDYANAND MURATKAR 

31 PRITI GANGADHAR DUBEY 

32 PRIYADARSHANI BENJAMIN ROCQUE 

33 PRIYANKA PURUSHOTTAM CHAKOLE 

34 PUJA DIWANJI RAHANGDALE 

35 RAGINI DURWAS WAGHADE 

36 REENA MAHESH CHOURASIYA 

37 REETA GANGADHAR DUBEY 

38 RITU VISHNUPRASAD AGRAWAL 
, 

39 SANJHI RAIENDRA WAIKER 

I Unique Student ID/ 
Registration number 

2015016602024414 
2013016600061716 
20175000428774 
201730611809 
2015016602180240 
2015016600620060 
Al0/100684 
20214025400551 
20214025400542 
EXT /S14/5503 
A7/10329 
2021425400578 
2015016600560560 
1148526 
20182000422515 
2015016602046054 
2015016601371972 
NU/A8/4539 
2015016601041610 
20214025400544 
20175030204471 
2015016600291330 
2015016602047040 
2015016602047266 
2010016601143716 
2012016601044125 
2015016600714571 
2015016602119461 
20214025400552 
20214025400545 
110 
NU/B/24956 
A9/50301 
201'5016600274002 
A8/6276 
2015016600266753 
20214025400547 
20214025400548 
20172006514380 
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SAPNA SHYAMLAL KA;LiiSHVAKARMA 
40 

SARITA KUMBHAKAR 
41 

SAYLEE SHANKAR NETAM E 
42 SEEMA MAHENDRA CHAMBHAR 
43 

SNEHA SU RESH BORKAR -44 SNEHIL RAJESHKUMAR SHRIVASTAVA 
45 

SONALI VILAS KAMBLE 
46 
47 SUPRIYA ANURAJ PATIL 

48 SUSHAMA PRABHAKAR BHOYAR 

49 SWATI SHESHRAO SHENDE 

50 VIJAY SANTBAKSH SINGH 

vear-2 
2019-2021 B.Ed. 

1 AARTI PRADIPRAO BANSOD 

2 AARTI TOTALAL CHANDRE 

3 AASHA KAMLESHWARPRASAD MISHRA 

4 BHAGYASHRI SOMESHWAR CHOPKAR 

5 BIPTENDRA NABAL SINSINWAR 

6 CHETANA RATANKARJI BAWANKAR 

7 DEVIKA HARi DAS GIRIPUNJE 
8 DHANSHREE CHAITANYA GURRAM 

9 DHANSHREE RAM LAL LANJEWAR 
10 DIKSHA ANIL WAKODE 
11 DIKSHA CHAITRAM SHENDE 
12 DISHA KHEMCHANDRA BHAMBORE 
13 DIVYA MADHUKAR WANKHEDE 
14 GUNJAN THATSINGH RANA 
15 JAYASHRI SURESH CHOUDHARY 
16 KALPANA ANIL KASHYAP 
17 KANCHAN SUBHASH SETIA 
18 KIRTI KRISHNA TIWARI 
19 KUMARI SUDHA RANI MANDAL 
20 MADHURIMA ASHOK GHOSH 
21 MONALI BHOJRAJ CHINCHKHEDE 
22 MONALI VEDPRAKASH CHOUDHARY 
23 NANDINI GOVINDRAJ KHUSHWAHA 
24 NAYANA SHIVCHARAN MANDPE 
25 NIKKI RAMNARAYAN SINGH 
26 NILISHA PRABHAKAR KUKODE 
27 NISHA UDAYRAO SATPUTE 
28 PAYAL PANDURANGJI GABHANE 
29 POOJA RADHAKRISHNA SHIVHARE 
30 POOJA RAMDAS GHORPADE 
31 POOJA VIJAY WADHAI 
32 POONAM KUMAR! GAUTAM SINGH 
33 PRISCILLE PRAMOD AHIRE --=-. 

34 PRIYA UDARAM BORKAR &_,o~o~ . 

lt::zJ1 ;~AGPIJR _r 
' ' ~-'iri * \1-0 ;..:: . . . 

2014016600393123 

NU/111771 
20214025400549 

NU/A2/16470 
2015016601040081 

2015016602277735 

2014016600163621 

2013016600993136 

20214025400550 

2015016601803133 

20214025400553 

20204025401436 

NU/34120 
2011016600764250 
20204025401437 
20204025401450 
2013016600207120 
2015016602610475 
2015016601038116 
2015016602068131 
2013016600392505 
2015016600828347 
2012016600095236 
2015016600862360 
2011016601085523 
20204025401438 
20204025401439 
NU/A4/162023 
A9/8800 
20204025401440 
2015016602274910 
2015016601800130 
201720280147 
20204025401441 
2013016600823352 
2015016602148127 
20204025401442 
2015016601037496 
2013016600056843 
2011016601079387 
20 12016600565131 
20 15016602366754 
20 13016600055816 
201 5016602784315 I 

202 04025401.443 I 
!5o/l 
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,- ~ 35 PRIYANKA PRAFULLA ANJANKAR - 36 RITU KUMARI ARVIND RAI 
37 SAKSHI AVINASH PURI - 38 SARITA VINOD BANSOD - 39 SHRADDHA RATAN BADGE 
40 SHRADHHA VIKRANT CHAUDHARI 
41 SOMESHWAR DHARAMPAL CHOPKAR 
42 SONALI SUBHASH BHUJADE 
43 SONAM BINDUSAGAR MOURYA 
44 SUMAN VINOD PRASAD 
45 TANUSHREE SAMIR DAS 
46 TINU RAMDAS SAWARBANDE 
47 VAISHALI RAMESHRAO DHARAMKAR 
48 VINITA KUMARI PADMAKAR MISHRA 
49 VINOD GIRi DHAR JIZOTE 
so VRUNDA RAJENDRA ANANTWAR 
51 VRUSHALI SUBHASHRAO PUNDKAR 

A/OS/MA/1484 
20204025401444 
20204025401445 
20204025401446 
NU/A3/45767 
2013016600333557 
2013016600298137 
2011016601436984 
2012016600705391 
2013016600157816 
2015016600282150 
2012016600181150 
20204025401447 
20204025401448 
NU/G/49255 
NU/2000/64063 
2020402540449 
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of st11dents on-rolls during the last five years 

.... c1etails of Student for the reference period (Five years on-rolls) 

F St.No gramr Name of the Student 

...-r 
2021-2023 B.Ed. 

1 AKSHAT PRASHANT HEDAOO 

2 ALBERT JOSE 
3 . ASHLESHA ASHOKRAO TARAS 

4 AVINASH MURLIDHAR PAWAR 

5 BHAIRVI KRISHNA UKEY 

6 BIBIN BENNY 
7 CHAITALI SURESHRAO DUDHANE 

8 CHARLES PAUL 
9 GITANJALI AMARSING RAUT 

10 GOURIPUJA RAMESH LUNGE 

11 ISHA VASANT MAHARWADE 

12 JOSH NA SHRIKRUSHNA ALONE 

13 KHUSHBU AJIT SINGH 
14 KIRTI RAMDASJI BALPANDE 

15 LEENA KISHOR BOKDE 

16 LILADHAR MANDARI SONWANE 

17 MANISHA SUGRIV KUSHWAHA 

18 MAYURI SHANKARRAO KADU 

19 MINAL SURESHKUMAR AGRAWAL 

20 MOREN RUBEN FRANCIS 

21 . NAVAN GAUTAM SHENDE 

22 NEHAASHOK GAJBHIYE 

23 NEHA DNYANESHWAR JADHAO 

24 PANKAJ RAMBHAU CHINCHGHARE 

25 PRATIKSHA MADHUKAR BHADKE 

26 PRATIKSHA NAGSEN GOOSE 

27 PREETI RAVINDRA MUDALKAR 

28 PRIYANKA KOLBAJI CHAVHAN 

29 PUNAM PRAKASH CHAUDHARI 
30 RAJESHRI BANDYJI MOHOD 
31 RASHMIGANGADHARBHOYAR 
32 ROSHANI RAJENDRA CHAN NE 
33 SANIYA SADAF ZAIN ULLAH KHAN 
34 SARITA RAJMOGLI MENGANWAR 
35 SAYALI NARESH MANDPE 
36 SAYALI RAJENDRA KAWALKAR 
37 SHAMITAASHOK MULE -

Unique Student ID/ 
Registration number 

2021'016600800030 
2021016600809620 
2021016600804100 
2021016600809680 
2021016600809690 
2021016600809663 
2021016600804080 
2021016600809670 
2021016600802540 
2021016600802510 
2021016600800090 
2021016600804097 
202116600802551 
2021016600810233 
20211016600809600 
2021016600808310 
2021016600810220 
2021016600800060 
2021016600809616 
2021016600810050 
2021016600798600 
2021016600800100 
2021016600800020 
2021016600942810 
2021016600802535 
2021016600800010 
2021016600809630 
2021016600798590 
2021016600808350 
2021016600800120 
2021016600810240 
2021016600800070 
2021016600804070 
2021016600802560 
2021016600808280 
2021016600800110 
2021016600800050 
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I 38 SHIVANI BABURAO SURKAR 2021016600808290 

2021016600810040 39 SHRADDHA ISHWARJI JAIPURKAR 

40 SHREYA KAMLAKARRAO UTANE 2021016600808300 

41 SHUBHANGI HIRRAJ HARANKHEDE 2021016600810210 

42 SHUBHANGI SAMADHAN CHIKTE 2021016600809640 

43 SNEHAL ASHOK SHEBE 2021016600808360 
44 SUNIL KUMAR RAMRAJ DUBEY 2021016600798610 
45 SURAJ DIGAMBAR SANKAR 202116600810202 
46 SUVARNA SHARVANJI BHONDE 2021016600808320 
47 SWETA AHRAWAN AGARKAR 2021016600802527 
48 TANESHWAR JIYALAL CHAUDHARI 2021016600800040 
49 TRIVENI DURWAS WAG HADE 2021016600804060 so VAISHNAVI VINODRAO GAYKI 2021016600808330 
51 VISHAL VIJAY HIWSE 2021016600800080 52 VAISHAU RAMEHRAO DHOLE 2021016600808340 Year-2 

2020-2022 B.Ed. 
1 AASIYA AZMAT KHAN 

2015016602024414 2 AKASH ARVIND INGLE 
2013016600061716 3 AMAL CHATTIMATTEL SYRIL 
20175000428774 4 AMIT RU Kl RAM BHENDARKAR 
201730611809 5 AN KITA HARl5H KASHYAP 
2015016602180240 6 AN KUSH 5ANTOSH SINGH 
2015016600620060 7 A5HWINI DINESH CHOPKAR 
Al0/100684 8 CHETAN KHEMRAJ DUBEY 
20214025400551 9 CHHANNUBAI BHAVRAO PATLE 
20214025400542 10 DEEPALJ PRAKASH LONARKAR 
EXT /514/5503 11 DIPALI BABANRAO TITARMARE 
A7/10329 12 GEETA SHAMBHU POKHRIYAL 
2021425400578 13 GITASHANKAR BHAGAT 
2015016600560560 14 GUNJAN SATISHRAO UGALE 
1148526 15 JEPHIN THOMAS BIJU 
20182000422515 16 JYOTI BHAGIRATHI JENA 
2015016602046054 17 KARISHMA ANIL KATARIYA 
2015016601371972 18 KAVITA RANG RAO OAF 
NU/A8/4539 19 KIRAN RAJESH MANNI 
2015016601041610 20 LALITA NAMDEORAO AAGASE 
20214025400544 21 MAHDURI RAMCHANDRA SHAMBHARKAR 
20175030204471 22 MONIKA BHUJANGRAO DAF 
2015016600291330 23 NAFISA SHAKEEL SHAH 
2015016602047040 24 NARMADA SU RAJ BISEN 
2015016602047266 25 PALLAVI DHANRAJ DANGE 
2010016601143716 26 POOJA PRAKASH CHOUDHARY 
2012016601044125 27 POOJA SANJAYTOLE 
2015016600714571 28 POOJA RAJKUMAR INGOLE 
2015016602119461 29 PRADEEP KUMAR RAMJE~ 
20214025400552 30 PRANJALI VIDYANANDM ,~,~ 
20214~'1lJ0545 

I Principal " ·,·1 ' W1101 . "' 
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- 31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 

I I 50 

PRITI GANGADHAR DUBEY 
PRIYADARSHANI BENJAMIN ROCQUE 
PRIYANKA PURUSHOTTAM CHAKOLE 
PUJA DIWANJI RAHANGDALE 
RAGIN! DURWAS WAGHADE 
REENA MAHESH CHOURASIYA 
REETA GANGADHAR DUBEY 
RITU VISHNU PRASAD AGRAWAL 
SANJHI RAJENDRA WAIKER 
SAPNA SHY AM LAL KAWLE 
SARITA KUMBHAKARAN VISHVAKARMA 
SAYLEE SHANKAR NETAM 
SEEMA MAHENDRA CHAMBHARE 
SNEHA SU RESH BORKAR 
SNEHIL RAJESHKUMAR SHRIVASTAVA 
SONALI VILAS KAMBLE 
SUPRIYA ANURAJ PATIL 
SUSHAMA PRABHAKAR BHOYAR 

. SWATI SHESHRAO SHENDE 
VIJAY SANTBAKSH SINGH 

110 
NU/B/24956 
A9/50301 
201'5016600274002 
A8/6276 
2015016600266753 
20214025400547 
20214025400548 
20172006514380 
2014016600393123 
NU/1/1771 
20214025400549 
NU/A2/16470 
2015016601040081 
2015016602277735 
2014016600163621 
2013016600993136 
20214025400550 
2015016601803133 
20214025400553 
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